JOB NAME: ____________________________
         DATE: ____________________________
          TYPE: ____________________________
DIMENSIONS:
TR-200W-DT-TPC-SS
DUAL-TAP LANDSCAPE TRANSFORMERS WITH
TIMER & PHOTOCELL SLIDE DOOR
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• Input Voltage: 120V/60Hz
• Wattage: 200W Max
• Multi Tap: 12VAC & 15VAC
• Efficiency: 90%
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED:
HOUSING SPECIFICATIONS:
• Finish: Stainless Steel
• NEMA 3R rated
• Thermal manually reset secondary breaker 25A
• Non dimmable if use timer or/and photocell
• Terminal Blocks: 2
• Temperature class B(266°F)
• Suitable for Indoor and Outdoor use
• Suitable for Wet Locations
WARRANTY: 3 years
CERTIFICATIONS:
MODEL WATTS VOLTAGE
TR-200W-DT-TPC-SS 200W 120V
Re
v.
 2
02
0-
01
-2
9
L 12.25” X W 4.8” X H 4.75”
6 Foot plug-in cord
WESTGATE MFG., INC. • Phone (877) 805-2252 • Fax (877) 809-2252
Built-in timer Non-
removable pins
Built-in Photocell Non-
removable
Magnetic circuit breaker
on secondary to protect
lighting system
WIRING DIAGRAM: